
Session and bus times are subject to change. 

RNC 2024 MASTER EVENT CALENDAR 

 
 

 

START END LOCATION EVENT NAME HOST ORGANIZATION PRESS REGISTRATION / CONTACT 

10:00 AM 12:00 PM Eckstein Hall 
Marquette Law Poll presents 
"Battleground Wisconsin: 
Politics, Polls, and Perspectives" 

Marquette Law School Poll OPEN 
Registration Link 
Contact kevin.m.conway@marquette.edu 

4:00 PM  6:00 PM 
Best Place @ Historic 
Pabst Brewery 

Utah Welcome Reception Utah Republican Party CLOSED Contact exec@utgop.org 

5:00 PM  6:30 PM Delegation Hotels to 
Welcome Party 

GOP Express 
NOTE: GOP Express will have signs 
with the specific departure times 
posted in the hotel lobby. Please 
refer to these signs upon arrival in the 
event of any last-minute changes. 

RNC N/A 
Contact 
transportation@gopconvention2024.com 

6:00 PM 10:00 PM 
Henry Maier Festival 
Park (Summerfest) 

Welcome Party: Red, White & 
Brew 

MKE 2024 Host Committee CLOSED 
This event is Invitation Only. Questions: 
please contact info@mke2024.org  

6:00 PM  10:00 PM 
Henry Maier Festival 
Park (Summerfest) 

Civic Engagement | School 
Supply Donation Drop 
A school supply drop location will be 
located after security at the 
entry/check-in. 

MKE 2024 Host Committee N/A Contact info@mke2024host.org  

Buses will depart 
immediately after the 

conclusion of the 
event. 

Welcome Party to 
Delegation Hotels 

GOP Express RNC N/A 
Contact 
transportation@gopconvention2024.com 

 

 

START END LOCATION EVENT NAME HOST ORGANIZATION PRESS REGISTRATION / CONTACT 

8:00 AM  10:00 AM 
Timber Lodge Resort 
Maple Ballroom 

NH Delegation Welcome & 

Organization Meeting NHGOP CLOSED Contact chrisager@nhrsc.com 

8:00 AM   6:30 PM 
Bradley Symphony 
Center  

Heritage Policy Fest: Fighting 

for America’s Future  
The Heritage Foundation OPEN Contact specialevents@heritage.org  

9:00 AM  10:00 AM 
Crowne Plaza 
Milwaukee South 

Louisiana Delegation Breakfast  
Louisiana Republican 
Delegation  

CLOSED  Contact nathan@lagop.com for tickets 

 

https://mulaw.wufoo.com/forms/m1rmau7x1jo2vr5/
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/kevin.m.conway@marquette.edu
mailto:exec@utgop.org
mailto:Transportation@gopconvention2024.com
mailto:info@mke2024.org
mailto:info@mke2024host.org
mailto:Transportation@gopconvention2024.com
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/chrisager@nhrsc.com
mailto:specialevents@heritage.org
mailto:nathan@lagop.com


Session and bus times are subject to change. 

 

START END LOCATION EVENT NAME HOST ORGANIZATION PRESS REGISTRATION / CONTACT 

9:00 AM 10:30 AM 
Venue 3 at Third 
Street Market Hall 

NC Delegation Breakfast 
North Carolina Republican 
Party 

CLOSED Contact matt.mercer@ncgop.org 

9:00 AM 11:30 AM 
Hilton Milwaukee 
City Center | 
Regency Ballroom 

REAGAN-Starring Dennis Quaid 
and John Voight Movie 
Screening 

Reagan Movie CLOSED 
Registration Link 
Password: rawhide 
Contact jnoble@btengage.com 

11:00 AM 12:30 PM 
Delegation Hotels to 
Bus Depot 

GOP Express (Session & 

Convention Fest) 
NOTE: GOP Express will have signs 
with the specific departure times 
posted in the hotel lobby. Please 
refer to these signs upon arrival in 
the event of any last-minute 
changes. 

RNC N/A 
Contact 
transportation@gopconvention2024.com 

12:00 PM 1:30 PM 
Northern Lights 
Event Venue 

How AI Affects Women, 
Democracy and Elections - 
Presented by Microsoft 

All In Together YES 
Complimentary Tickets on Website 
Contact jvalente@aitogether.org 

12:00 PM  2:30 PM Mader’s Restaurant Delegation Luncheon Utah Republican Party CLOSED Contact exec@utgop.org 

12:00 PM 2:30 PM 
Hilton Milwaukee 
City Center | 
Regency Ballroom 

REAGAN-Starring Dennis Quaid 
and John Voight Movie 
Screening 

Reagan Movie CLOSED 
Registration Link 
Password: rawhide 
Contact jnoble@btengage.com 

12:45 PM  4:45 PM 
Drink Wisconsinbly 
Pub 

Official Convention Watch Party RNC OPEN  

12:45 PM  4:45 PM Fiserv Forum Official Session #1  RNC OPEN  

1:00 PM 3:30 PM Pfister Hotel 
REAGAN starring Dennis Quaid 
& Jon Voight Movie Screening 

Reagan Movie CLOSED 
Convention Pass Required 
Contact jason@btengage.com  

2:00 PM  5:30 PM 
Inner USSS Security 
Perimeter 

Convention Fest: The Official 
Delegate Experience 

RNC N/A 
Daily RNC Tickets or RNC Perimeter 
Passes will grant access. No RSVP 
required! 

3:00 PM  5:00 PM 
Delegation Hotels to 
Bus Depot 

GOP Express (Session) 
NOTE: GOP Express will have signs 

with the specific departure times 

posted in the hotel lobby. Please 

refer to these signs upon arrival in 

the event of any last-minute 

changes. 

RNC N/A 
Contact 
transportation@gopconvention2024.com 

3:00 PM 5:30 PM 
Hilton Milwaukee 
City Center | 
Regency Ballroom 

REAGAN-Starring Dennis Quaid 
and John Voight Movie 
Screening 

Reagan Movie CLOSED 
Registration Link 
Password: rawhide 
Contact jnoble@btengage.com 

3:00 PM  6:00 PM Husch Blackwell 
THE Lawyers’ Reception at 2024 
RNC Convention 

Republican National Lawyers 
Association 

CLOSED Contact thielen@rnla.org 

https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/matt.mercer@ncgop.org
https://themoviescreener.com/reagan/rnc
jnoble@btengage.com
mailto:Transportation@gopconvention2024.com
https://support.aitogether.org/event/how-ai-affects-women-democracy-and-elections-presented-by-microsoft/e596034
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/jvalente@aitogether.org
mailto:exec@utgop.org
https://themoviescreener.com/reagan/rnc
jnoble@btengage.com
mailto:jason@btengage.com
mailto:Transportation@gopconvention2024.com
https://themoviescreener.com/reagan/rnc
jnoble@btengage.com
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/thielen@rnla.org


Session and bus times are subject to change. 

 

START END LOCATION EVENT NAME HOST ORGANIZATION PRESS REGISTRATION / CONTACT 

4:00 PM 6:30 PM Pilot Project Brewing 
Briefing and Reception: 
Celebrating the Asian American 
& Pacific Islander Electorate 

Asian & Pacific Islander 
American Vote 

OPEN 
Link to Register 
Contact info@apiavote.org with 
questions. 

4:00 PM  7:00 PM 
AJ Bombers Bar & 
Restaurant  

Veteran Candidate Mixer and 
Fundraiser  

National Defense Political 
Action Committee 

OPEN Contact director@Vets2Votes.com 

4:00 PM  8:00 PM 
Third Coast 
Provisions 

American Global Strategies 
Reception 

American Global Strategies CLOSED 
Contact 
AGSInfo@americanglobalstrategies.com 

4:30 PM 6:30 PM Calderone Club 
Reception Honoring the Italian 
American Commitment to 
Public Service 

National Italian American 
Foundation 

CLOSED RSVP by July 13 to aoboyle@niaf.org  

5:00 PM  8:00 PM 
Northern Lights 
Event Venue 

Power, Potential & Partnership – 
Presented by Microsoft 

All In Together OPEN 
Complimentary Tickets on Website 
Contact jvalente@aitogether.org 

5:45 PM  10:00 PM 
Drink Wisconsinbly 
Pub 

Official Convention Watch Party RNC OPEN  

5:45 PM  10:00 PM Fiserv Forum Official Session #2 RNC OPEN  

8:00 PM  2:00 AM 
Red, White, and Blue 
Bar  

Jamboree at the RNC featuring 
DJ Milk and Cooks 

GOP Jamboree OPEN 
Link to Register  
Contact gopjamboree@gmail.com 

Buses will depart 
immediately after the 

conclusion of the 
evening session. 

Bus Depot to 
Delegation Hotels 

GOP Express RNC N/A 
Contact 
transportation@gopconvention2024.com 

11:00 PM  12:00 AM 
Crowne Plaza 
Milwaukee South  

Louisiana Delegation Reception  
Louisiana Republican 
Delegation  

CLOSED  Contact nathan@lagop.com for tickets 

 

START END LOCATION EVENT NAME HOST ORGANIZATION PRESS REGISTRATION / CONTACT 

8:00 AM  10:00 AM 
Grand Geneva 
Forum 

Multi-State Breakfast & 
Speaking Program 

NHGOP & ARGOP CLOSED 
Delegations should contact their state 
lead. Others, please contact: 
chrisager@nhrsc.com 

9:00 AM  10:00 AM 
Crowne Plaza 
Milwaukee South  

Louisiana Delegation Breakfast  
Louisiana Republican 
Delegation  

CLOSED  Contact nathan@lagop.com for tickets 

9:00 AM 11:30 AM 
Hilton Milwaukee 
City Center | 
Regency Ballroom 

REAGAN-Starring Dennis Quaid 
and John Voight Movie 
Screening 

Reagan Movie CLOSED 
Registration Link 
Password: rawhide 
Contact jnoble@btengage.com 

https://apiavote.org/get-involved/events/republican-national-convention/
https://apiavote.org/get-involved/events/republican-national-convention/
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/info@apiavote.org
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/director@Vets2Votes.com
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/AGSInfo@americanglobalstrategies.com
mailto:aoboyle@niaf.org
https://support.aitogether.org/event/power-potential-and-partnership-the-rnc/e595658
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/jvalente@aitogether.org
https://www.gopjamboree.com/details-registration
mailto:gopjamboree@gmail.com
mailto:Transportation@gopconvention2024.com
mailto:nathan@lagop.com
mailto:chrisager@nhrsc.com
mailto:nathan@lagop.com
https://themoviescreener.com/reagan/rnc
jnoble@btengage.com


Session and bus times are subject to change. 

 

START END LOCATION EVENT NAME HOST ORGANIZATION PRESS REGISTRATION / CONTACT 

9:15 AM 11:15 AM 
American Family 
Field 

Foreign Ambassador "Welcome 
to Milwaukee" Brunch 

Metropolitan Milwaukee 
Association of Commerce and 
Milwaukee 7 

OPEN Invite Only 

9:30 AM  11:00 AM 
Location Provided 
Upon RSVP 

Panel Discussion – Israel and the 
Path to Peace 

American Jewish Committee CLOSED 
Link to Register 
Contact evanss@ajc.org 

11:00 AM 1:00 PM 
Bacchus – A 
Bartolotta Restaurant  

Road to 2024 with Chris 
LaCivita, Senior Advisor, 
President Trump’s 2024 
Campaign 

Georgetown Institute of 
Politics and Public Service 

OPEN 
Registration is required. Please contact 
gupolitics@georgetown.edu for more 
information. 

11:00 AM  12:00 PM Pfister Hotel  

Defend and Protect: The Critical 
Role of Safety, Self-Defense & 
Standing Up for Our 
Constitutional Rights in the 
2024 Election - Featuring Trump 
campaign Senior Advisor Chris 
LaCivita & key pro 2A 
lawmakers 

USCCA OPEN Contact Katie.pointerbaney@uscca.com 

11:00 AM  1:30 PM 
Harley Davidson 
Museum 

BBQ, Bikes, & Blues Western 
States Event 

Utah Republican Party OPEN Contact exec@utgop.org 

11:00 AM 2:00 PM 
Northwestern Mutual 
Headquarters | 
Grand Hall 

A Republican Approach to a 
Dangerous World 

International Republican 
Institute (IRI) and U.S. Global 
Leadership Coalition (USGLC) 

CLOSED 
Contact lbrilliant@usglc.org for event 
details and registration link 

11:15 AM  12:30 PM 
The Pfister | Grand 
Ballroom 

Republican Women Lunch with 
special speaker Arkansas 
Governor Sarah Sanders 

National Federation of 
Republican Women  

OPEN SOLD OUT! 

11:30 AM 2:00 PM 
Drink Wisconsinbly 
Pub 

Freedom Riders Reception 
American Principles Project 
and Orange County 
Choppers 

OPEN 
Registration Link 
Contact 
robert@americanprinciplesproject.org 

11:30 AM  2:00 PM 
Delegation Hotels to 
Bus Depot 

GOP Express (Convention Fest) 
NOTE: GOP Express will have signs 
with the specific departure times 
posted in the hotel lobby. Please 
refer to these signs upon arrival in 
the event of any last-minute 
changes. 

RNC CLOSED 
Contact 
transportation@gopconvention2024.com 

12:00 PM 2:30 PM 
Hilton Milwaukee 
City Center | 
Regency Ballroom 

REAGAN-Starring Dennis Quaid 
and John Voight Movie 
Screening 

Reagan Movie CLOSED 
Registration Link 
Password: rawhide 
Contact jnoble@btengage.com 

1:00 PM 2:30 PM Iron Horse Hotel 
The New Mavericks: Honoring 
Black Delegates & Alternates 

Black Republican Mayors 
Association & Georgia 
Republican Party 

OPEN 
Link to Register or RSVP at 
BlackRepublicanMayorsAssociation.com 

 

https://www.ajc.org/Chicago/RNC2024-Panel
mailto:evanss@ajc.org
mailto:gupolitics@georgetown.edu
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/Katie.pointerbaney@uscca.com
mailto:exec@utgop.org
mailto:lbrilliant@usglc.org
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/appfreedomriders.com
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/robert@americanprinciplesproject.org
mailto:Transportation@gopconvention2024.com
https://themoviescreener.com/reagan/rnc
jnoble@btengage.com
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/the-new-mavericks-at-the-rnc-2024-tickets-940030154497?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://blackrepublicanmayorsassociation.com/events/the-new-mavericks/


Session and bus times are subject to change. 

 

START END LOCATION EVENT NAME HOST ORGANIZATION PRESS REGISTRATION / CONTACT 

1:00 PM 4:30 PM 
Baird Center | 
Ballroom C 

RNC Grassroots Training RNC CLOSED 

Link to Register 
This training is only available for 
credentialed delegates, alternates, and 
guests. 

2:00 PM  3:00 PM 
Northwestern Mutual 
Tower | Grand 
Ballroom 

Transatlantic Approaches to 
China: Meeting the Major 
Challenge of the 21st Century 

European Union OPEN 
Eventbrite Tickets, on-site registration 
possible 
Contact Bill.BURROS@eeas.europa.eu 

2:00 PM 3:30 PM 
Milwaukee Athletic 
Club 

Panel Discussion: Antitrust, 
Regulation & Intellectual 
Property in the Next Trump 
Administration 

ACG Advocacy LLC OPEN 
Registration required, please contact 
rsvp@acg-consultants.com to RSVP  

2:00 PM  4:30 PM 
Bradley Symphony 
Center 

Giving Americans a Voice Town 
Hall 

Moms for Liberty OPEN 
Link to Register 
Contact Lisa@momsforliberty.org 

2:00 PM 5:00 PM 
Pabst | The Barley 
Room 

Panel Conversation and 
Reception 

Institute of Politics, Harvard 
Kennedy School 

OPEN 
Link to Register 
Contact cathey_park@hks.harvard.edu 

2:00 PM  5:30 PM 
Inner USSS Security 
Perimeter 

Convention Fest: The Official 
Delegate Experience 

RNC OPEN 
Daily RNC Tickets or RNC Perimeter 
Passes will grant access. No RSVP 
required! 

2:30 PM 4:30 PM 
Convention Fest 
Stage 

America First Convention Fest 
Programming 

America First Policy Institute & 
America First Works 

OPEN 
Contact 
Cforrester@americafirstpolicy.com 

3:00 PM 4:00 PM 
Delegation Hotels to 
Bus Depot 

GOP Express (Session) 
NOTE: GOP Express will have signs 
with the specific departure times 
posted in the hotel lobby. Please 
refer to these signs upon arrival in 
the event of any last-minute 
changes. 

RNC N/A 
Contact 
transportation@gopconvention2024.com 

3:00 PM  5:00 PM 
Location Provided 
Upon RSVP 

American Jewish Committee 
Diplomatic Reception  

American Jewish Committee CLOSED  
RSVP Here  
Contact evanss@ajc.com 

3:00 PM 5:00 PM 
Central Standard 
Crafthouse & Kitchen 
& Craft Distillery 

Fundraising Reception in 
support of GOP Winning 
Women 2024 

GOP Winning Women 2024 CLOSED 
Registration Link 
Contact victoria@lwcoinc.com 

3:00 PM 5:30 PM 
Hilton Milwaukee 
City Center | 
Regency Ballroom 

REAGAN-Starring Dennis Quaid 
and John Voight Movie 
Screening 

Reagan Movie CLOSED 
Registration Link 
Password: rawhide 
Contact jnoble@btengage.com 

4:00 PM  6:00 PM Mitchell Park Domes 
American Energy CARES 
Reception 

Conservative Climate 
Foundation, Clearpath, 
American Conservation 
Coalition, CRES Forum 

OPEN Contact dhenry@roqstrategies.com 

4:00 PM 7:00 PM 
Best Place at Historic 
Pabst Brewery 

Red, White & Brew: Toast 
Women Who Make Our Country 
Great 

IWV and RightNow OPEN Contact abottner@iwv.org  

https://memberservices.gop/sps/52aa6d4d-acee-45b4-9ef9-e4402ea3a742/
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/Bill.BURROS@eeas.europa.eu
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/rsvp@acg-consultants.com
https://portal.momsforliberty.org/townhall/
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/Lisa@momsforliberty.org
https://forms.gle/gV9jyLrK5j5rQror8
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/cathey_park@hks.harvard.edu
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/Cforrester@americafirstpolicy.com
mailto:transportation@gopconvention2024.com
http://www.ajc.org/Chicago/RNC2024-Reception
mailto:evanss@ajc.com
https://secure.winred.com/gop-winning-women-2024/julymidwest
mailto:victoria@lwcoinc.com
https://themoviescreener.com/reagan/rnc
jnoble@btengage.com
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/dhenry@roqstrategies.com
mailto:abottner@iwv.org


Session and bus times are subject to change. 

 

  START   END   LOCATION   EVENT NAME   HOST ORGANIZATION PRESS   REGISTRATION / CONTACT 

5:00 PM  10:00 PM 
Drink Wisconsinbly 
Pub 

Official Convention Watch Party RNC OPEN  

5:00 PM  10:00 PM Fiserv Forum Official Session #3 RNC  OPEN   

9:00 PM 12:00 AM Shaker’s Cigar Bar I Love New York Party 
New York State Young 
Republicans 

OPEN 
No Registration Required 
Contact chair@nysyr.com 

9:00 PM  1:00 AM Grain Exchange Lone Star Social 
Texas Public Policy 
Foundation & American 
Cornerstone Institute 

OPEN 
Register at www.TXLoneStarSocial.com 
Contact cnesmith@texaspolicy.com 

9:00 PM  2:00 AM St. James 1868 
Equipped to Party:  
Welcome to Milwaukee 

Association of Equipment 
Manufacturers (AEM) 

CLOSED Contact MKE2024@aem.org for tickets 

9:30 PM  1:00 AM Discovery World 
American Energy CARES  
After Hours 

Conservative Climate 
Foundation and American 
Conservation Coalition 

OPEN Contact dhenry@roqstrategies.com 

Buses will depart 
immediately after the 

conclusion of the 
evening session. 

Bus Depot to 
Delegation Hotels 

GOP Express RNC N/A 
Contact 
transportation@gopconvention2024.com 

10:00 PM - 
Marcus Performing 
Arts Center 

Virginia Delegation Party Virginia in Milwaukee 2024 CLOSED Registration Link 

11:00 PM  12:00 AM 
Crowne Plaza 
Milwaukee South  

Louisiana Delegation Reception  
Louisiana Republican 
Delegation  

CLOSED  Contact nathan@lagop.com for tickets 

 

 

  START   END   LOCATION   EVENT NAME   HOST ORGANIZATION PRESS   REGISTRATION / CONTACT 

  8:00 AM    10:00 AM   Grand Geneva Forum   Multi-State Breakfast Program   NH GOP CLOSED 
  Delegations should contact their state 
  lead.  Others, please contact: 
  chrisager@nhrsc.com 

  9:00 AM    10:00 AM 
  Crowne Plaza 
  Milwaukee South  

  Louisiana Delegation Breakfast 
  Louisiana Republican 
  Delegation 

CLOSED   Contact nathan@lagop.com for tickets 

   9:00 AM   11:30 AM 
  Hilton Milwaukee City        
  Center | Regency       
  Ballroom  

  REAGAN-Starring Dennis Quaid      
  and John Voight Movie    
  Screening 

  Reagan Movie CLOSED 

  Registration Link 

  Password: rawhide 

  Contact jnoble@btengage.com 

  11:00 AM    2:00 PM   The Edison   RNC Convention Luncheon   AAPC & The DonorBureau OPEN   Contact kfoley@theaapc.org 

chair@nysyr.com
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/lone-star-social-tickets-896596483217?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/cnesmith@texaspolicy.com
mailto:MKE2024@aem.org
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/dhenry@roqstrategies.com
mailto:Transportation@gopconvention2024.com
https://va2024.rsvpify.com/?securityToken=FbQFScmAw0M3GhfpQWCq93BjzX1nMeAg
mailto:nathan@lagop.com
mailto:chrisager@nhrsc.com
mailto:nathan@lagop.com
https://themoviescreener.com/reagan/rnc
mailto:jnoble@btengage.com
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/kfoley@theaapc.org


Session and bus times are subject to change. 

 

  START   END   LOCATION   EVENT NAME   HOST ORGANIZATION PRESS   REGISTRATION / CONTACT 

  11:00 AM    3:00 PM   Malchine Farms   The Great American Farm Fair 

  GOP Farm Committee, Farmers 
  & Ranchers for Trump 
  Coalition, and Honorary 
  Congressional Chair Glenn 
  “GT” Thompson 

OPEN 

  To RSVP, or for more information, please 

  contact: Brandon Winfrey | (703) 582-3619 

  Brandon@WincoDC.com  

  11:30 AM    2:00 PM 
  Delegation Hotels to 
  Bus Depot 

  GOP Express (Convention Fest) 
  NOTE: GOP Express will have signs 
  with the specific departure times 
  posted in the hotel lobby. Please refer 
  to these signs upon arrival in the event 
  of any last-minute changes. 

  RNC N/A 
  Contact 
  transportation@gopconvention2024.com 

  12:00 PM    2:00 PM   Hubbard Park Lodge   Delegation Luncheon   Utah Republican Party CLOSED   Contact exec@utgop.org 

  12:00 PM   2:30 PM   Lakefront Brewery   Lakefront Brewery Lunch & Tour   Washington State Delegation OPEN 
  Registration Required  
  Contact marlene@elltel.net 

  12:00 PM   2:30 PM 
  Hilton Milwaukee City  
  Center | Regency    
  Ballroom 

  REAGAN-Starring Dennis Quaid  
  and John Voight Movie  
  Screening 

  Reagan Movie CLOSED 

  Registration Link 

  Password: rawhide 

  Contact jnoble@btengage.com 

  12:00 PM   4:00 PM 
  Harley Davidson           
  Museum 

  Hogs and Dogs Concert with  
  Amb. Scott Brown and the 
  Diplomats Band 

  Northeast Region OPEN   Link to Register  

  1:00 PM   4:30 PM 
  Baird Center  
  Ballroom C 

  RNC Grassroots Training   RNC CLOSED 

  Link to Register 

  This training is only available for 

  credentialed delegates, alternates, and 

  guests. 

  1:00 PM   4:00 PM   Bavette La Boucherie   The Blockchain Sessions   Awen OPEN   RSVP to cullah@awen.online   

  1:30 PM    3:30 PM   Blue Ribbon Hall   Youth Votefest!   Institute of Politics OPEN 
  Link to Register 
  Contact gpimsler@uchicago.edu 

  2:00 PM    4:00 PM   Red Rock Saloon   America the Great Tour    Polaris National Security  OPEN 
  Link to Register  

  Contact James@polaris-us.org 

  2:00 PM   4:00 PM   Convention Fest 
  Book Signing Featuring: Majorie  
  Taylor Greene 

  Winning Team Publishing OPEN 

  Daily RNC Tickets or RNC Perimeter 
  Passes will grant access. No RSVP 
  Required. 

  2:00 PM 
  Doors 

- 
  Miller High Life 
  Theatre 

  World Premiere of TRUMP’S 
  RESCUE MISSION: SAVING 
  AMERICA 

  Citizens United 
  Productions 

OPEN 
  RSVP to TimSullivan@CitizensUnited.org   

  202-547-5420 

  2:00 PM    5:30 PM 
  Inner USSS Security 
  Perimeter 

  Convention Fest: The Official 
  Delegate Experience 

  RNC OPEN 
  Daily RNC Tickets or RNC Perimeter 
  Passes will grant access. No RSVP 
  required! 

mailto:Brandon@WincoDC.com
mailto:transportation@gopconvention2024.com
mailto:exec@utgop.org
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/marlene@elltel.net
https://themoviescreener.com/reagan/rnc
jnoble@btengage.com
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/northeast-stars-stripes-concert-tickets-938946854317?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://memberservices.gop/sps/52aa6d4d-acee-45b4-9ef9-e4402ea3a742/
mailto:cullah@awen.online
https://airtable.com/appiuFeyANWClEivb/pagQBzsbUV6YDzuzW/form
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/gpimsler@uchicago.edu
http://americanthegreattourrnc.eventbrite.com/
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/James@polaris-us.org
mailto:TimSullivan@CitizensUnited.org


Session and bus times are subject to change. 

 

  START   END   LOCATION   EVENT NAME   HOST ORGANIZATION PRESS   REGISTRATION / CONTACT 

  3:00 PM   4:30 PM   Convention Fest Stage 
  America First Convention Fest     
  Programming 

 America First Policy Institute & 

 America First Works 
OPEN 

  Daily RNC Tickets or RNC Perimeter      

  Passes will grant access. No RSVP 

  Required. 

  3:00 PM   5:00 PM 
  Milwaukee Athletic  
  Club | Grand Ballroom 

  American Jewish Committee  
  Diplomatic Reception 

  American Jewish Committee CLOSED  Registration Link 

  3:00 PM   5:30 PM 
  Hilton Milwaukee City    
  Center | Regency  
  Ballroom 

  REAGAN-Starring Dennis Quaid   
  and John Voight Movie    
  Screening 

 Reagan Movie CLOSED 

  Registration Link 

  Password: rawhide 

  Contact jnoble@btengage.com 

  3:00 PM   1:00 AM   Uncle Buck’s   Heritage Social at Uncle Buck’s   The Heritage Foundation CLOSED 
  Pre-registration required. Please email 
  specialevents@heritage.org  

  3:30 PM    5:30 PM 
  Delegation Hotels to 
  Bus Depot 

  GOP Express (Session) 
  NOTE: GOP Express will have signs 
  with the specific departure times 
  posted in the hotel lobby. Please refer 
  to these signs upon arrival in the event 
  of any last-minute changes. 

  RNC N/A 
  Contact 
  transportation@gopconvention2024.com 

  4:30 PM    7:30 PM 
  Harley Davidson 
  Museum 

  Europe Night at the Harley 
  Davidson Museum 

  European Union OPEN 
  Eventbrite Tickets, on-site registration 
  possible 
  Contact kylene@ksmexperiential.com 

  5:00 PM   7:00 PM   Amped 

  WORLD PREMIERE: Theocracy Of  
  Terror: A Documentary On  
  Murder, Oppression & The Rise  
  Of Iran's Radical Regime 

  Secure America Now OPEN   Contact santino@theocracyofterror.com 

  5:00 PM    8:00 PM 
  Red, White, and Blue 
  Bar  

  Deliver WI   Serbs for Trump OPEN   Contact itrifunovich@yahoo.com 

  5:45 PM    10:00 PM 
  Drink Wisconsinbly 
  Pub 

  Official Convention Watch Party   RNC OPEN  

  5:45 PM    10:00 PM   Fiserv Forum   Official Session #4    RNC  OPEN   

  9:00 PM   12:00 AM   The New Fashioned   Right Wing Revolution  Turning Point Action  CLOSED 
  Registration Link 
  Contact lauren@tpaction.com 

Buses will depart 
immediately after the 

conclusion of the evening 
session. 

  Bus Depot to 
  Delegation Hotels 

  GOP Express    RNC N/A 
  Contact 
  transportation@gopconvention2024.com 

  10:00 PM    1:00 AM 
  Oak Barrel Public 
  House 

  Kicks and Cocktails   Black Conservative Federation CLOSED 
  Registration Required 
  Contact Info@bcfaction.com 

 

 

 

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/ajc-at-the-2024-political-conventions-rnc-diplomatic-reception-tickets-926179657287?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://themoviescreener.com/reagan/rnc
jnoble@btengage.com
mailto:specialevents@heritage.org
mailto:transportation@gopconvention2024.com
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/kylene@ksmexperiential.com
santino@theocracyofterror.com
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/itrifunovich@yahoo.com
https://www.tpaction.com/rncparty
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/lauren@tpaction.com
mailto:transportation@gopconvention2024.com
mailto:Info@bcfaction.com


Session and bus times are subject to change. 

 

START END LOCATION EVENT NAME HOST ORGANIZATION PRESS REGISTRATION / CONTACT 

7:30 AM  9:00 AM Pfister Hotel Prayer Breakfast Faith and Freedom Coalition CLOSED 
Contact jpudner@wisconsinffc.com to 
confirm spots 

8:00 AM  10:00 AM 
Grand Geneva 
Forum 

Multi-State Breakfast NHGOP CLOSED 
Delegations should contact their state 
lead. Others, please contact: 
chrisager@nhrsc.com 

9:00 AM  10:00 AM 
Crowne Plaza 
Milwaukee South  

Louisiana Delegation Breakfast 
Louisiana Republican 
Delegation 

CLOSED 
Contact rhettcdavis@gmail.com for 
tickets 

9:00 AM 11:30 AM 
Hilton Milwaukee 
City Center | 
Regency Ballroom 

REAGAN-Starring Dennis Quaid 
and John Voight Movie 
Screening 

Reagan Movie CLOSED 
Registration Link 
Password: rawhide 
Contact jnoble@btengage.com 

11:00 AM  2:00 PM 
Whirly Ball 
Brookfield 

Delegation Luncheon & Activity 
Day 

Utah Republican Party CLOSED Contact exec@utgop.org 

11:30 AM  2:00 PM 
Delegation Hotels to 
Bus Depot 

GOP Express (Convention Fest) 
NOTE: GOP Express will have signs 
with the specific departure times 
posted in the hotel lobby. Please 
refer to these signs upon arrival in 
the event of any last-minute 
changes. 

RNC N/A 
Contact 
transportation@gopconvention2024.com 

12:00 PM 2:00 PM 
Iron Horse Hotel | 
The Gallery 

Hispanic Leadership Coalition 
Reception 

Hispanic Leadership Coalition 
in partnership with Entravision 

OPEN 
Contact 
jmartinez@americafirstworks.com 

12:00 PM 2:30 PM 
Harley Davidson 
Museum 

Harley Davidson Museum Lunch 
and Tour 

Washington State Delegation OPEN 
Registration Required 
Contact marlene@elltel.net 

12:00 PM 2:30 PM 
Hilton Milwaukee 
City Center | 
Regency Ballroom 

REAGAN-Starring Dennis Quaid 
and John Voight Movie 
Screening 

Reagan Movie CLOSED 
Registration Link 
Password: rawhide 
Contact jnoble@btengage.com 

2:00 PM  4:00 PM 
Red, White and Blue 
Bar 

Early Primary State Reception 
Drew McKissick, SCGOP; 
Chris Ager, NHGOP; Michael 
McDonald, NVGOP 

CLOSED 
Delegations should contact their state 
lead. Others, please contact: 
chrisager@nhrsc.com 

2:00 PM 4:00 PM Convention Fest 
Book Signing Featuring:  
Donald  
Trump Jr. 

Winning Team Publishing OPEN 
Daily RNC Tickets or RNC Perimeter 
Passes will grant access. No RSVP 
Required. 

2:00 PM 4:00 PM Convention Fest 
Book Signing Featuring:  
Peter 
Navarro 

Winning Team Publishing OPEN 
Daily RNC Tickets or RNC Perimeter 
Passes will grant access. No RSVP 
Required. 

2:00 PM  5:30 PM 
Inner USSS Security 
Perimeter 

Convention Fest: The Official 
Delegate Experience 

RNC  OPEN  
Daily RNC Tickets or RNC Perimeter 
Passes will grant access. No RSVP 
required! 

 

mailto:jpudner@wisconsinffc.com
mailto:chrisager@nhrsc.com
mailto:rhettcdavis@gmail.com
https://themoviescreener.com/reagan/rnc
jnoble@btengage.com
mailto:exec@utgop.org
mailto:Transportation@gopconvention2024.com
mailto:jmartinez@americafirstworks.com
https://rnchq.sharepoint.com/sites/RNCConvention2024/Shared%20Documents/2024%20RNC/Hotels%20&%20Venues/1%20-%20Events/Master%20Calendar/marlene@elltel.net
https://themoviescreener.com/reagan/rnc
jnoble@btengage.com
mailto:chrisager@nhrsc.com


Session and bus times are subject to change. 

 

  START  END  LOCATION   EVENT NAME  HOST ORGANIZATION PRESS   REGISTRATION / CONTACT 

3:00 PM 4:00 PM Convention Fest 
Book Signing Featuring:  
Kari Lake 

Winning Team Publishing OPEN 
Daily RNC Tickets or RNC Perimeter 
Passes will grant access. No RSVP 
Required. 

3:00 PM 4:30 PM 
Convention Fest 
Stage 

America First Convention Fest 
Programming 

America First Policy Institute & 
America First Works 

OPEN 
Daily RNC Tickets or RNC Perimeter 
Passes will grant access. No RSVP 
Required. 

3:00 PM 5:30 PM 
Hilton Milwaukee 
City Center | 
Regency Ballroom 

REAGAN-Starring Dennis Quaid 
and John Voight Movie 
Screening 

Reagan Movie CLOSED 
Registration Link 
Password: rawhide 
Contact jnoble@btengage.com 

3:30 PM  5:00 PM 
Delegation Hotels to 
Bus Depot  

GOP Express (Session)  RNC  N/A 
Contact 
transportation@gopconvention2024.com 

4:00 PM 6:00 PM 
Location Provided 
Upon RSVP 

Salute to Pro-Israel Elected 
Officials 

Republican Jewish Coalition OPEN 
No charge to attend but advance RSVP is 
required. Email Midwest@RJCHQ.org to 
secure your spot! 

5:45 PM  10:30 PM 
Drink Wisconsinbly 
Pub 

Official Convention Watch Party RNC OPEN  

5:45 PM  10:30 PM Fiserv Forum Official Session #5  RNC  OPEN   

Buses will depart 
immediately after the 

conclusion of the 
evening session. 

Bus Depot to 
Delegation Hotels  

GOP Express  RNC  N/A  
Contact 
transportation@gopconvention2024.com 

 

 

This calendar does not include private events.  

If you have a question regarding an event that may not be listed, please contact info@gopconvention2024.com. 

https://themoviescreener.com/reagan/rnc
jnoble@btengage.com
mailto:Transportation@gopconvention2024.com
mailto:Midwest@RJCHQ.org
mailto:Transportation@gopconvention2024.com
mailto:info@gopconvention2024.com

